
£6.00

£8.50

£5.50

Halloumi Fries (V)

Loaded Fries - Bacon & Cheese

Haggis Bon Bons

Scrambled Eggs

Nduja Sausage, Scrambled Eggs, Smashed 

Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Toasted Sourdough

Cafe 21 Benedict 

Crispy Streaky Bacon, Black Pudding, Hash Brown, 

Poached Eggs, Toasted Muffin, Hollandaise

Vegetarian Benedict (V)

Mushroom, Spinach, Halloumi, Poached Eggs, 

Toasted Muffin, Hollandaise

Homemade Pancake Stack

Two Large Pancakes with your choice of topping:

£11.50

Royale Benedict

Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs, Toasted Muffin, 

Dill Hollandaise

£13.50

£12.50

£11.75

£10.50

£10.50

Streaky Bacon, Maple Syrup

Nutella, Whipped Cream
£2.00

BRUNCH

Avocado Toast (V)

Smashed Avocado, Sourdough Toast, Chilli Jam, 

Soft Poached Egg

Poached Egg & Toast

Cafe 21 Full Breakfast

2 x Smoked Bacon, Pork Link Sausage, Lorne 

Sausage, Fried Egg, Potato Scones, Black 

Pudding, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Toast

Cafe 21 Small Breakfast

Smoked Bacon, Pork Link Sausage, Fried Egg, 

Potato Scone, Black Pudding, Baked Beans, 

Hash Brown, Toast		

£10.50

£7.00

£13.50

£10.50

£3.00

£2.00

Add a topping: 

Grilled Halloumi (V) | Smoked Salmon

Streaky Bacon | Sausage 

Hash Brown (V) | Grilled Mushrooms (V)

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Add Soup

Add Chips

Add Halloumi (V)
LUNCH

SIDES

Toasties / Paninis

Cheese + Ham | Tuna Melt  

Cheese (V) | Cheese, Tomato + Red Onion (V)

Sandwiches 

Choose from White or Brown Bread

Cajun Chicken Mayo + Roast Red Pepper

Ham, Cheese + Chilli Jam

Tuna Mayo + Red Onion

Egg Mayo, Tomato + Avocado (V)

Warm Chicken, Bacon + Brie

Warm Steak, Nduja + Cheese

Soup of the Day + Sourdough Bread

Soup of the Day + Cheese Scone

£6.00

£7.00

£8.50

£8.50

£1.00

£1.50

£2.00

£2.50

£3.00

Add a topping: 

Cheese (V)

Bacon

Add a topping: 

Black Pudding

Nduja

Brie & Bacon

Homemade Steak Burger

Brioche Roll, Lettuce, Tomato, Chips

Halloumi Burger (V)

Brioche Roll, Lettuce, Tomato, Chips 

Mac n Cheese, Chips (V)

Chicken Goujons

Chips, Salad, Slaw, Chilli Jam

Quiche of the Day, Salad + Slaw

£14.00

£13.00

£12.00

£15.00

£POA

Salads

Smoked Salmon, Avocado & Tomato

Warm Chicken Caesar 

Sliced Avocado + Roast Red Pepper (Ve)

£14.00

£14.00

£11.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

PASTRIES

Scones, Butter + Jam

Tray Bakes

Pancake, Butter + Jam

£3.00

£3.25

£3.00

Add Clotted Cream £0.75

OUTSIDE CATERING

Looking to cater a private event or party? 

Whether it’s a family celebration, a business 

breakfast or conference lunch, we use local 

produce to create our menus. Speak to a 

member of staff for more information.

HOT DRINKS

Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Espresso

Double Expresso

Espresso Macchiato

Mocha

Tea

Speciality Tea

Earl Grey | Camomile | Decaf Tea 

Peppermint | Lemon & Ginger 

Cranberry & Raspberry | Green

Hot Chocolate

Signature Hot Chocolate

Iced Coffee

SOFT DRINKS

Deeside Water

Fruit Shoots

Blackcurrant & Apple | Orange  

Summer Fruits

Cans

Coke | Diet Coke | Coke Zero | Irn Bru  

Diet Irn Bru | Tango Orange | Tango Apple  

Sprite | Ginger Beer 

Frobishers

Apple | Orange

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£3.00

EXTRAS

Syrup

Vanilla | Caramel | Cinnamon | Honeycomb 

Gingerbread | Butterscotch | Hazelnut 

Pumpkin Spice | White Chocolate

Milk

Soya | Oat 

£0.75

£0.75

REG | LRG

£3.00 | £3.30

£3.30 | £3.60

£3.30 | £3.60

£3.60 | £3.90

£3.60 | £3.90

£3.90 | £4.20

£3.30

£2.70

£3.00

£3.30

£3.00

£3.30

£3.50

Served  Daily  from  12pm - 3pm

Served  Daily  from  9am - 11:45am

BREAKFAST

Cured Smoked Bacon Roll

Pork Link Sausage Roll

Lorne Sausage Roll

Egg Roll (V)

Vegetarian (V)  Vegan (Ve)

£5.25

£5.25

£5.00

£4.75

£1.00

£2.00

£5.50

£2.00

£2.25 

£3.00

£4.50

Quorn Sausage Roll (Ve)

Toast, Butter + Jam

Gluten Free Toast, Butter + Jam

Croissant

Ham + Cheddar Croissant

Add an extra filling: 

Black Pudding | Potato Scone (V) | Egg (V) 

Bacon | Sausage | Lorne Sausage 




